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Date
15-Apr
13-Plar
F-Mow
27-Apr
24-Apr
3-Feb
20-Moy
17-dan
2-May
13-Jdun
E-Sep
21-Feb
-zt
30-May
1-Apr
20-Oec
24-Oec

H-Oct
4-Jul
1-Jan
H-Dec
17-Mar
14-Feb
N-Mow
1-Sep
26-Oec
20-Mar
21-dun
23-Sep
22-Oec
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Event or Holiday

Taxes Oue
Duaylight Savings
Diaylight Savings
Admin As=istants Oay
Easter

Chinese Mew ‘Year
Thank.sgiving

ML King Diay
Mother's Day
Father's Day
Labor Day
Fresident's Day
Calumbus Day
Memorial Dlay
April Fool's Day
Christmas Day
Christmas Eve

Halloween
Independence Day
Mew ‘ear's Day
Mew ear's Eve
St. Patrick's Day
Walentines Day
Weterans Day
Fatrict Dlay
Fwanzaa Begins

Wernal equinoy
June Solstice
Autumnal equino:
December Solstice



